About the Conference

The Northeast Tennessee Emergency Medical &
Rescue Conference is hosted by Washington
County-Johnson City EMS. Our goal is to bring
emerging trends and timely educational topics to
the emergency medical and rescue providers
from across our multi-state region.

Contact hours are awarded by the State Office of
Emergency Medical Services toward license
renewal. We have sought approval from
Tennessee, North Carolina and Virginia.

Pre-Conference

This year’s pre-conference will be all about
pediatric education. Held at the WC/JC EMS
Training Center at 296 Wesley Street, not far from
the Holiday Inn - Hotel and Conference Center.

Speakers include Conference Favorites: Corey
Pittman, who will be speaking on congenital
heart disease in pediatrics; followed by Allen
Dale Davis, who will be speaking on Pediatric
Trauma and Neonatal Resuscitation.

Conference (Thursday/Friday)

Headliner Bob Page will talk about closed head
injuries, tachycardia and trauma; Dr William Bass
will be talking about his new book. Other local
favorites are back again this year to help us with
our 20th Anniversary! They include:

Chris Hitechew

Corey Pittman

John Reeves

...and more!

Blood Assurance will be on site
again this year for the “Blood,
Sweat and Tears blood drive.
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Schedule

08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:30

07:45-08:00
08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:30

Pre-Conference (Wednesday)

Corey Pittman, Pediatric CHD
Jason Austin, Pediatric Seizures
Break

Allen Dale Davis, Pediatric Airway
Mike Clark, OB & newborn care
Lunch (on your own)

Corey Pittman, Hi-Risk OB Transfers
Allen Dale Davis, Child abuse

Break

Corey Pittman, Atypical Ped airway

Day 1 (Thursday)
Honor Guard & Rev. Chris Hitechew
Chris Hitechew - Components of EMS
Corey Pittman-Pediatric Head Trauma
Break / Visit with Vendors
Dr. William Bass - The Talking Dead

(followed by book signing “The Breaking Point”)

11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-17:00

Lunch on your own / visit vendors

William Baise - Crew Resources and
Communications Management

Break / Visit Vendors

Dr. Heesuk Yoon, Diabetic Care

Break / Visit with Vendors

Bob Page - Closed Head Injury:

The Pressure’s On

Dr. Herbert Ladley, Code: STEMI

Day 2 (Friday)
Bob Page - Tachycardia
Bob Page - What you don’t know-12 lead
Break / Visit with Vendors
Jon Reeves - “Just hanging out”
Brad Phillips - Mass Casualty
Lunch on your own / visit vendors
Bob Page - Trauma Interactive
Break / Visit Vendors
Col. Dane Hardin, Wilderness Medicine
Break
David Carle - Sepsis

Costs

Register early for discounted registration for pre-
conference, Day one, two, or both; by August 1st.

$50 Pre-Conference

$65 Day 1 or Day 2

$110 for Days 1 and 2

$160 for Pre-Conference, and Days 1 & 2
After August 1st, 2015:

$50 Pre-Conference

$80 Day 1 or Day 2

$120 Days 1 and 2

$170 Pre-Conference and Days 1 & 2

Holiday Inn Lodging

The Holiday Inn of Johnson City will be the site of this
year’s conference. Located just off of I-26 and North
Roan Street, the Holiday Inn has special room rates of
$90.00 for attendees. Contact the Holiday Inn at
423.282.4611 and tell them you are attending the EMS
Conference to receive the discounted rate, before
August 18th. The special rates are not guaranteed after
this date.

1§ facebook FYI
For more information on our speakers and this years
sessions, please visit our Facebook page.

Registration

Please complete the registration form to the right and
mail it to register via U.S. Mail or through our website at
www.wcjcems.org/conference. Should you experience
any delays or issues in registration, please contact us at
423.930.0673 or e-mail eea@wcjcems.org.

You may pay by Check, Credit Card or Money Order.
Make checks payable to: WC/JCEMS-Conference

Registration

Phone:

Name:

Mailing Address:

Agency:

e-mail address:

License Class:

License State

EMS / Nursing / Medical License #

Pre-Conference, Days 1 & 2

Day 1 &2

Day 2
VISA __ MASTERCARD

Day 1

Pre-Conference

Attending:

AM/EX

/
(see Facebook site for design)

DISCOVER
EXP DATE

Amount Enclosed: $
CARD NUMBER:

CVS:

number

Conference T-Shirt pre-orders: Size S-XL $20. XXL $23, XXXL $24. Size

* All checks should be made payable to WCJCEMS-Conference
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