About the Conference

The Northeast Tennessee Emergency Medical & Rescue Conference is hosted by Washington County-Johnson City EMS. Our goal is to bring emerging trends and timely educational topics to the emergency medical and rescue providers from across our multi-state region.

Contact hours are awarded by the State Office of Emergency Medical Services toward license renewal. We have sought approval from Tennessee, North Carolina and Virginia.

Pre-Conference

This year's pre-conference will be all about pediatric education. Held at the WC/JC EMS Training Center at 296 Wesley Street, not far from the Holiday Inn - Hotel and Conference Center.

Speakers include Conference Favorites: Corey Pittman, who will be speaking on congenital heart disease in pediatrics; followed by Allen Dale Davis, who will be speaking on Pediatric Trauma and Neonatal Resuscitation.

Conference (Thursday/Friday)

Headliner Bob Page will talk about closed head injuries, tachycardia and trauma; Dr William Bass will be talking about his new book. Other local favorites are back again this year to help us with our 20th Anniversary! They include:

Chris Hitechew Corey Pittman John Reeves ...and more!



Blood Assurance will be on site again this year for the "*Blood, Sweat and Tears blood drive*."

Postage

Northeast Tennessee Emergency Medical & Rescue Conference PO Box 604 Johnson City, TN 37605-0905



September 10 & 11, 2015

Pediatric Pre-Conference Sept. 9th



Schedule		
	Pre-Conference (Wednesday)	
08:00-09:00	Corey Pittman, Pediatric CHD	
09:00-10:00	Jason Austin, Pediatric Seizures	
10:00-10:15	Break	
10:15-11:15	Allen Dale Davis, Pediatric Airway	
11:15-12:15	Mike Clark, OB & newborn care	
12:15-13:15	Lunch (on your own)	
13:15-14:15	Corey Pittman, Hi-Risk OB Transfers	
14:15-15:15	Allen Dale Davis, Child abuse	
15:15-15:30	Break	
15:30-16:30	Corey Pittman, Atypical Ped airway	
	Day 1 (Thursday)	
07:45-08:00	Honor Guard & Rev. Chris Hitechew	
08:00-09:00	Chris Hitechew - Components of EMS	
09:00-10:00	Corey Pittman-Pediatric Head Trauma	
10:00-10:15	Break / Visit with Vendors	
10:15-11:30	Dr. William Bass - The Talking Dead	
(followed by book signing "The Breaking Point")		
11:30-12:30	Lunch on your own / visit vendors	
12:30-13:30	William Baise - Crew Resources and	
	Communications Management	
13:30-13:45	Break / Visit Vendors	
13:45-14:45	Dr. Heesuk Yoon, Diabetic Care	
14:45-15:00	Break / Visit with Vendors	
15:00-16:00	Bob Page - Closed Head Injury:	
	The Pressure's On	
16:00-17:00	Dr. Herbert Ladley, Code: STEMI	
	Day 2 (Friday)	
08:00-09:00	Bob Page - Tachycardia	
09:00-10:00	Bob Page - What you don't know-12 lead	
10:00-10:15	Break / Visit with Vendors	
10:15-11:15	Jon Reeves - "Just hanging out"	
11:15-12:15	Brad Phillips - Mass Casualty	
12:15-13:30	Lunch on your own / visit vendors	
13:30-14:30	Bob Page - Trauma Interactive	
14:30-14:45	Break / Visit Vendors	

Col. Dane Hardin, Wilderness Medicine

14:45-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-17:00

Break

David Carle - Sepsis

Costs

Register early for discounted registration for preconference, Day one, two, or both; by August 1st.

\$50 Pre-Conference \$65 Day 1 or Day 2 \$110 for Days 1 and 2

\$160 for Pre-Conference, and Days 1 & 2

After August 1st, 2015:

\$50 Pre-Conference \$80 Day 1 or Day 2 \$120 Days 1 and 2

\$170 Pre-Conference and Days 1 & 2



Lodging

The Holiday Inn of Johnson City will be the site of this year's conference. Located just off of I-26 and North Roan Street, the Holiday Inn has special room rates of \$90.00 for attendees. Contact the Holiday Inn at 423.282.4611 and tell them you are attending the EMS Conference to receive the discounted rate, **before August 18th.** The special rates are not guaranteed after this date.



For more information on our speakers and this years sessions, please visit our Facebook page.

Registration

Please complete the registration form to the right and mail it to register via U.S. Mail or through our website at www.wcjcems.org/conference. Should you experience any delays or issues in registration, please contact us at 423.930.0673 or e-mail eea@wcjcems.org.

You may pay by Check, Credit Card or Money Order. Make checks payable to: WC/JCEMS-Conference

Registration

Mailing Address:				
e-mail address:		Agency:	\.	
EMS / Nursing / Medical License #			License State	License Class:
Attending: Pre-Conference	Day 1	Day 2	_Day 1 & 2Pr	Day 1 & 2 Pre-Conference, Days 1 & 2
Amount Enclosed: \$	VISA	VISAMASTERCARD	DISCOVERAM/EX	AM/EX

* All checks should be made payable to WCJCEMS-Conference

Size

S-XL \$20. XXL \$23, XXXL \$24.

Size

Conference T-Shirt pre-orders:

CARD NUMBER:

(see Facebook site for design)

EXP DATE